Schutzenkreis -1- Mittelbaden

Damen

Platz Gesamt DS

1472
1447
1443
1424
1399
1393
1380
1353
1345
1302
1281
1280
1278
621

R
RBoo~v~ounrwNnr

R
A WN

Platz Gesamt DS

1 4264
2 4151
3 4044

Einzelwertung

Name

365 Hornung, Angelika
362 Busch, Martina
366 Hofmann, Gabi
353 Busch, Tabea
353 Pyritz, Petra

351 Fligge, Melanie
340 Lorenz, Diana
346 Seitz, Angelika
327 Fritz, Saskia

318 Schafer, Sofie
332 Sarka, Daniela
316 Pospiech, Christiane
321 Duvier, Natascha
161 Wieland, Erika

2018

Mannschaft
Gagg.-Ottenau
Au am Rhein
Forch

Au am Rhein
Gagg.-Ottenau
Au am Rhein
Plittersdorf
Forch
Plittersdorf
Plittersdorf
Plittersdorf
Gagg.-Ottenau
Au am Rhein
Gagg.-Ottenau

Mannschaftswertung

Verein
0 Au am Rhein
0 Gagg.-Ottenau
0 Plittersdorf

309

1073
1054
1006

0

88
88
90
91
84
85
86
82
78
85
81
82
84

331
317
330
312

1075
1041
1012

93

93
92
83
87
86
86
89
83
82
90
77
85
77

324
317
323

1043
1015
1017

20

90
94
88
86
89
86
82
83
78
82
77
80

314
323
308

1073
1041
1009

92
91
92
92
89
92
83
89
79
80
75
81
74



